
World championships - road
Montecchio Maggiore - 30/8-3/9/2023

Junior Women - 15000 m Elimination - FINAL

Ranking
1 83 GIRALDO VASQUEZ YICEL CAMILA COL 26.53.630
2 272 PRESTI GIULIA ITA 26.53.794
3 171 PLOUHINEC AUBANE FRA 26.54.367
4 27 GEERTS JORUN BEL 26.54.582
5 387 LEE CHIA-YUN TPE 26.54.767
6 388 LEE CHIAOJUNG TPE 26.56.918
7 130 PITA MARTINA ECU
8 362 RODRIGUES JESSICA POR
9 131 SEGARRA NICOLE ECU
10 238 SADHU HEERAL IND
11 169 BRAUN VIOLETTE FRA
12 198 NEUMANN NELE GER
13 434 BUSTAMANTE DANIELA VEN
14 67 MA ZIJING CHN
15 69 WANG XILEI CHN
16 5 MONJE LUCIA ARG
17 418 PASQUARELLA GABRIELLA USA
18 6 NIETO FIORELLA ARG
19 308 KIM SEUNGJU KOR
20 361 HENRIQUES FRANCISCA POR
20 105 ROJAS PEREZ SOFÍA CRC
22 218 MARIA LUZ GUA
22 271 MONTICO SIRIA ITA
24 199 WEIDENER LILLY GER
24 22 MEZGOLITS KATHARINA AUT
26 115 PRACHÁROVÁ MONIKA CZE
26 51 NAVARRETE DANIELA CHI
28 419 SCOTT ELERI USA
28 346 MACDONALD MIKAELA NZL
30 227 SÁNDOR LILLA HUN
30 144 HAGAG FAREEDA EGY
32 338 FRANSEN JET NED
33 339 SCHILDER SOFIA NED
33 52 PASTEN CATALINA CHI
35 104 PAIS GUERRERO ASHLY NATASHA CRC
35 15 CRISP LEAH AUS



Double warning 130 PITA MARTINA
Double warning 362 RODRIGUES JESSICA
Warning 83 GIRALDO VASQUEZ YICEL CAMILA
Warning 272 PRESTI GIULIA
Warning 27 GEERTS JORUN
Warning 5 MONJE LUCIA
Warning 271 MONTICO SIRIA
Warning 52 PASTEN CATALINA

Chief Judge
Santiago Socorro

Secretary Judge
Susan Tamariz -



World championships - road
Montecchio Maggiore - 30/8-3/9/2023

Junior Men - 15000 m Elimination - FINAL RANKING

1 78 PISCIOTTI CARLOS COL COLOMBIA 22.50.542 47
2 167 POUJOL QUENTIN FRA FRANCE 22.50.595 46
3 111 JÍLEK METODEJ CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 22.50.708 45
4 262 GHIOTTO MANUEL ITA ITALY 22.50.809 44

5 77 GUZMÁN MUÑOZ
SEBASTIÁN COL COLOMBIA 22.51.000 43

6 121 JEPPESEN MAGNUS DEN DENMARK 42
7 259 BOSSI LEONARDO ITA ITALY 41
8 305 PARK JISEONG KOR KOREA 40
9 325 CASTAÑEDA ALEJANDRO MEX MEXICO 39
10 25 BERGÉ LAURENS BEL BELGIUM 38
11 124 CARPHIO JULIAN ECU ECUADOR 37
12 3 RIOSECO JOAQUIN ARG ARGENTINA 36
13 26 TROOST SIETSE BEL BELGIUM 35
14 379 HSIAOYU FU TPE CHINESE TAIPEI 34
15 304 LEE JAEWON KOR KOREA 32.5
15 12 GEARY HARRY AUS AUSTRALIA 32.5
17 126 VINTIMILLA MATHIAS ECU ECUADOR 31
18 1 CARRASCO FRANCO ARG ARGENTINA 29.5
18 337 MULDER TOM NED THE NETHERLANDS 29.5
20 432 SEQUERA SANTIAGO VEN VENEZUELA 27.5
20 65 SHI YI CHN CHINA 27.5
22 326 FARIAS ELLIOT MEX MEXICO 25.5
22 112 KOVARÍK JAKUB CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 25.5
24 382 LI MING CHANG TPE CHINESE TAIPEI 23.5
24 336 BERKHOUT CHRIS NED THE NETHERLANDS 23.5
26 409 DAWSON RYAN USA UNITED STATES 22
27 166 LEBEAUPIN ARTHUR FRA FRANCE 20.5
27 433 TORRES BRANDON VEN VENEZUELA 20.5
29 64 FENG JINBAO CHN CHINA 18.5
29 49 REYES GABRIEL CHI CHILE 18.5
31 194 MAROSI MAURICE GER GERMANY 17
32 360 SILVA AFONSO POR PORTUGAL 16
33 372 GROSS NEVIO SWI SWITZERLAND 14.5
33 11 DOLDER RAIDEN AUS AUSTRALIA 14.5
35 196 RUDOLPH LUCA GER GERMANY 12.5
35 358 MONTEIRO MIGUEL POR PORTUGAL 12.5



37 234 SINGH SANCHAY IND INDIA 10.5
37 230 BHAVISHAY BHAVISHAY IND INDIA 10.5
39 213 LOPEZ ALEXANDER GUA GUATEMALA 8.5
39 31 JORYS DOMANOU BEN BENIN 8.5
41 47 CANELEO LUCAS CHI CHILE 6.5
41 142 TAMER AHMED EGY EGYPT 6.5
43 344 MORPETH CHASE NZL NEW ZEALAND 4.5

43 32 MOUHAMADOU YASSINE
DEMBA DIALLO BEN BENIN 4.5

45 414 MELTON JACOB USA UNITED STATES 2.5
45 368 PAROULEK PATRIK SVK SLOVAKIA 2.5
47 369 TOMCO KRISTIAN SVK SLOVAKIA 1

Notes
FINAL: Warning 111 JÍLEK METODEJ
FINAL: Warning 167 POUJOL QUENTIN
FINAL: Warning 77 GUZMÁN MUÑOZ SEBASTIÁN
FINAL: Warning 259 BOSSI LEONARDO
FINAL: Warning 305 PARK JISEONG
FINAL: Warning 1 CARRASCO FRANCO
FINAL: Warning 124 CARPHIO JULIAN
SEMIF. 1: Warning 12 GEARY HARRY
SEMIF. 1: Warning 234 SINGH SANCHAY
SEMIF. 2: Warning 262 GHIOTTO MANUEL
SEMIF. 2: Warning 11 DOLDER RAIDEN
SEMIF. 2: Warning 432 SEQUERA SANTIAGO
SEMIF. 2: Warning 112 KOVARÍK JAKUB
SEMIF. 2: Warning 64 FENG JINBAO

Chief Judge
Santiago Socorro

Secretary Judge
Susan Tamariz -



World championships - road
Montecchio Maggiore - 30/8-3/9/2023

Senior Women - 15000 m Elimination - FINAL

Ranking
1 99 RUEDA GABRIELA COL 24.10.984
2 334 LETELIER VALENTINA MEX 24.11.137
3 95 ARIAS FABRIANA COL 24.11.161
4 138 MONCADA FERNANDA ECU 24.11.800
5 441 ANABELA ANGY VEN 24.14.375
6 10 BERBEL ALT ROCÍO ARG
7 149 BAYOUMY LAMA EGY
8 72 GONG CHEN CHN
9 42 SERRANO SCHEIBLER SOFIA BRA
10 190 LEFEUVRE MARINE FRA
11 398 CHANG YU HSIN TPE
12 222 DÍAZ ANGÉLICA GUA
13 425 DAWSON PAIGE USA
14 319 NA YEONGSEO KOR
15 427 JACKSON ERIN USA
16 209 OHL LEONIE GER
17 24 PETUTSCHNIGG ANNA AUT
18 335 OCAMPO MONSERRAT MEX
19 161 ARREGUI SARA ESP
20 402 LEE YUN-CHENG TPE
21 343 VONK NORALY BERBER NED
22 210 OTTO ANGELINA GER
23 376 WENGER NADJA SWI
24 321 YANG DOI KOR
25 30 VANHOUTTE FRAN BEL
26 293 MARLETTI ALICE ITA
27 367 CANHA ANDREIA POR
28 341 VAN LOON LIANNE NED
29 187 DUPUY MARIE FRA
30 295 PALUZZI EDDA ITA
31 120 KAINOVA KATERINA CZE

348 GRIFFITH SERENITY NZL DNS
139 VARGAS GABRIELA ECU DNS
63 SAN MARTIN JAVIERA CHI DNS
62 RIFFO BUSTAMANTE VALERIA CHI DNS
228 GARDI DOMINIKA HUN DNS

Double warning 210 OTTO ANGELINA
Warning 334 LETELIER VALENTINA
Warning 293 MARLETTI ALICE
Warning 341 VAN LOON LIANNE
Warning 295 PALUZZI EDDA

Chief Judge
Santiago Socorro

Secretary Judge
Susan Tamariz -



World championships - road
Montecchio Maggiore - 30/8-3/9/2023

Senior Men - 15000 m Elimination - FINAL

Ranking
1 29 SWINGS BART BEL 21.42.062
2 176 FERRIE MARTIN FRA 21.42.197
3 91 MANTILLA JUAN COL 21.42.411
4 90 LENIS KEVIN COL 21.48.126
5 181 NOLAN BEDDIAF FRA 22.01.188
6 55 RAMÍREZ HUGO CHI
7 363 BRAVO MIGUEL POR
8 352 MIRENA ORTIZ JULIO PAR
9 206 RIJHNEN FELIX GER
10 132 BOLAÑOS JORGE ECU
11 374 WENGER LIVIO SWI
12 28 SUTTELS JASON BEL
13 277 BRAMANTE GIUSEPPE ITA
14 365 LIRA MARCO POR
15 193 MORRIS SAMUEL GBR
16 440 TARAZONA ROPERO CARLOS VEN
17 332 PAEZ CUELLAR MIKE MEX
18 202 BÜHNEMANN NILS GER
19 8 ROUMEC SANTIAGO ARIEL ARG
20 54 DIAZ FABIAN CHI
20 23 KROMOSER CHRISTIAN AUT
22 396 TSAI CHIA WEI TPE
22 135 GARCIA NICOLAS ECU
24 9 TUYA DANIEL ARG
24 280 CLEMENTONI ALESSIO ITA
26 312 JUNG CHEOLGYU KOR
26 20 STOGDALE HENRY AUS
28 438 RODRIGUEZ GUSTAVO VEN
28 158 MORELL ESPINOSA DAVID ESP
30 330 MEDINA LUIS MEX
31 119 SEJPAL ZDENEK CZE
31 122 MASTRUP NICLAS DEN
33 420 GROVES HAYDEN USA
33 423 SPRINGER CHRISTOPHER USA

160 TAIBO MANUEL ESP DQ-SF

160 DQ-SF DSQ 160 TAIBO MANUEL
Warning 176 FERRIE MARTIN 
Warning 90 LENIS KEVIN
Warning 55 RAMÍREZ HUGO 
Warning 132 BOLAÑOS JORGE 
Warning 8 ROUMEC SANTIAGO ARIEL

Chief Judge
Santiago Socorro

Secretary Judge
Susan Tamariz -


